Recei ved: 04/ 25/2012

KEDNY System Benefits Charge Updated to Include Lost Revenues

Attachment A

Associated with SC Nos. 1A, 1AR, 2-1, 2-2, 3, 4A, 4B, 7, 17-1A, 17-1AR, 17-2-1, 17-2-2, 17-3, 17-4A, 17-4B, 17-7

Factor will be updated for these service classifications only

Current SBC Factor

Lost Revenues Associated
with SCs listed above for
Calendar Year 2011

Interest Calculated on Lost Revenues

Total Lost Revenues to be Collected
Forecasted Volumes for the SCs listed
above for period June 2012 through
April 2013 (dth)

Adjustment to Current SBC Factor
due to Lost Revenues

SBC Factor Effective June 1, 2012

$

$

$0.1000 per dth

879,042.35

$25,509.12

904,551.47

57,613,644

$0.0157 per dth

$0.1157 per dth

$0.0100 per therm

$0.0016 per therm

$0.0116 per therm



